Jurmalas Kauss

Jirmala, 27.9.2024

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: AQUA 2024

Men

STUTINS, Arturs Rihards

POZNAKS, Kirils

HASANOVS, Alens Rims

VARDS, Romans Evings

STUTINS, Arturs Rihards

TRAUTMANIS, Oskars

TURKOVS, Jegors

VARDS, Romans Evings

9. MESKINS, Mihails

10. KOPACS, Arsenijs

11. VELCIS, Rafaels

12. AKIMOVS, Atis

13. ELKSNIS, Edvards

14. TURKOVS, Jegors

15. VELCIS, Rafaels
SADURSKIS, Daniels

17. ELKSNIS, Edvards

18. SMITS, Denis

19. MESKINS, Mihails

20. ATTEKS, Arnolds Rostislavs

21. MIZGAJEVS, Vladimirs

22. MESKINS, Mihails

23. KAUPE, Eizens

24. PETERSONS, Dominiks

25. SMITS, Denis

26. KAUPUZS, Sergeijs

27. VEIDE, Adrians

28. VEIDE, Adrians

29. VILEMSONS, Karlis

30. RIMARENOKS, Bogdans

31. KAUPUZS, Sergeijs

32. PETERSONS, Dominiks

33. KULAKOVS, Rainers

34. VEIDE, Adrians

35. PETERSONS, Dominiks

36. PROKOPCUKS, Viktors

37. KAUPE, Eizens

38. MIZGAJEVS, Vladimirs

39. KROTOQV, Timofei

40. LIVCANS, Rihards

41. PROKOPCUKS, Viktors

42. ALNIS, Alens

43. SMITS, Nikita

44, SEMJONOVS, Arons

45. VILEMSONS, Karlis

46. MELNIKS, Daniils

47. VEIBERS, Vitalijs
STUTINS, Edvards Edgars

49. PRISTUPA, Vladimir

50. PRISTUPA, Vladimir

51. SMITS, Nikita

52. SOMS, Gustavs

53. VISA, Jekabs

54. LIVCANS, Rihards

55. KALEJS, Viktors
DREIMANIS, Dominiks

57. MESKINS, Grigorijs

58. DREIMANIS, Dominiks

59. DUVANOV, Mykola
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100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
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100m Medley
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
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100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
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100m Medley
50m Butterfly
50m Backstroke
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100m Backstroke
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100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

1:04.38 633
1:08.24 531
56.54 498
57.14 483
1:03.59 465
1:01.27 391

29.72 391
1:06.20 389
27.71 385

1:06.63 381
1:02.01 378
1:16.68 374
1:02.45 370
1:02.55 368

30.52 361
1:02.94 361
30.83 351
1:04.80 331
32.40 302
1:14.97 284
33.36 277
33.97 275
1:09.04 273
31.08 272

1:26.96 256
1:10.93 252
1:11.07 251

34.52 250
1:11.34 248
32.11 247
1:28.52 243
40.25 238

1:12.40 237
1:20.39 230
35.62 227
33.13 225
1:20.27 218
1:14.78 215

33.84 211
1:15.48 209
37.48 205
1:16.51 201
34.75 195
35.00 191
1:24.56 186
35.54 182
1:19.31 180
44.15 180

1:19.84 177
1:26.77 172

40.03 168
1:28.93 160
37.28 158
1:29.59 156
37.65 153
37.66 153
38.70 141
42.48 140
48.52 135

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Jurmalas SS
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LACIS, Valters

KROTQV, Timofei
SEMJONOVS, Arons
PROKOPCIKS, Armands
SEMJONOVS, Arons
STEPINS, Roberts Nils
FJODOROVS, Nikita
VEIBERS, Vitalijs
MARKUSS, Davis
ALNIS, Alens

STUTINS, Edvards Edgars
LAUVA, Leo

PETINS, Pavels
STABULNIEKS, Eduards
RUMJANCEVS, Artjoms
MELNIKS, Daniils
DUVANOV, Mykola
STEPINS, Roberts Nils
GURSKIS, Timurs
STABULNIEKS, Eduards
FJODOROVS, Nikita
LUNACENKO, Damirs
TISENS, Andrejs
ORLOVS, Antons

ZALE, Klavs
STIPNIEKS, Rudolfs
BRENCUNS, Renars
FJODOROVS, Maksims
TISS, Teodors

BALTINS, Ernests
OGURCOVS, Semjons
KAMPENUSS, Jekabs
FJODOROVS, Maksims
LAUVA, Bruno

PETINS, Pavels
SENCUKS, Vladimirs
KOZLENKO, Nikita
BRENCUNS, Renars
BALTINS, Ernests
KAIMINS, Arturs
KAIMINS, Arturs
KOZLENKO, Nikita
SERZANTS, Bono
SERZANTS, Bono
SKUJINS, Viesturs
AMROVICS, Anass
AMROVICS, Anass
KOTLERS, Gustavs Aleksandrs
KOTLERS, Gustavs Aleksandrs
MOLDAVSKIS, Boriss
BODANENKO, Tomass Eduards
BUBENCIKOVS, Kirils
SKUJINS, Viesturs
BODANENKO, Tomass Eduards
SKUDRA, Lauris
IVANONOKS, Vladimirs
VITOLINS, Alans

ZALE, Klavs

SENCUKS, Vladimirs
PRISTUPA, Dima
BUBENCIKOVS, Kirils
BELEVICS, Andzejs
SAVICKIS, Kristians
PRISTUPA, Dima
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100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
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50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
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50m Breaststroke
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50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

1:27.53
49.14
49.48
49.80
44.39
40.47
41.03

1:39.34
45.47

1:40.50
46.51

1:34.53
42.51
46.84
42.67
47.07
43.12
47.40
43.55
43.97
54.43
44.16
44.16
44.37
44.38
44.44
44.49
44.72
44.80
55.57
55.70
45.00
56.97
47.14
51.54
47.27
47.58
52.37
47.75
47.76
53.44

1:02.58
55.44
50.83
51.18
51.70
56.60
52.78
57.85
52.95
53.25
58.44
59.53

1:01.59
56.81

1:02.31
56.70

1:03.85

1:04.24
58.84
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59.11

1:09.30

1:09.97
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BELEVICS, Andzejs

IVANONOKS, Vladimirs
MOLDAVSKIS, Boriss

SAVICKIS, Kristians

DOZORCEVS, Platons
DOZORCEVS, Platons
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SIPKOVA, Elza
ANSONE, Luize
ANSONE, Luize
MAHMUTQOVA, Diana
MAHMUTOVA, Diana
SIPKOVA, Elza

ASARE, Emma Tereze
MATVEJEVA, Aleksandra

SLOSA, Jana
DZENITE, Elza
DZENITE, Elza

MATVEJEVA, Aleksandra

SLOSA, Jana
JASINA, Anastasija
KALVANE, Sintija
JUDINA, Ksenija

MATVEJEVA, Aleksandra

LUSE, Estere
LUSE, Estere
JANSONE, Liba
JANSONE, Liba

POCEBITA, Anastasija
POCEBITA, Anastasija
KAKOVKA, Anastasija

TROFIMOVA, Jeva
GIRKO, Elina
BRAUHBARE, Alise
AGIJA, Linda
TAURINA, Patricija
KAUPUZA, Polina

KAKOVKA, Anastasija
AMELCENKO-PANASJUKA, E.

SURAI, Yaroslava

AMELCENKO-PANASJUKA, E.

LAUCE, Anna
LAUCE, Anna
TAURINA, Patricija
BRAUHBARE, Alise

AMELCENKO-PANASJUKA, E.
KOCETKOVA, Kristine

KAUPUZA, Polina
SKRIPNIKA, Elina
HAVEJEVA, Diana
TROFIMOVA, Jeva
BREIDAKA, Nikola
HAVEJEVA, Diana
AGIJA, Linda
JELAVINA, Sofija
HAVEJEVA, Diana
AGEEVA, Elena
AGEEVA, Elena
JASINA, Ruslana
TRUSINA, Marina
SULCE, Nikola
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50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
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50m Backstroke

100m Medley
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Medley
50m Butterfly
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Medley
100m Breaststroke
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50m Butterfly
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50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

1:10.57
1:04.81
1:11.95
1:04.92
1:10.37
1:22.00

1:09.95
30.41
1:02.70
1:11.43
30.91
1:09.62
1:10.40
31.90
1:05.89
1:14.13
1:22.11
1:12.32
1:12.65
32.36
1:07.10
1:14.46
1:17.76
1:19.57
34.80
1:29.31
1:14.04
1:16.12
1:24.50
35.34
35.79
1:18.70
37.01
40.81
1:21.69
46.63
42.90
48.36
39.63
39.76
39.79
43.81
1:35.89
50.06
44.81
50.40
45.17
45.45
41.43
51.51
44,70
52.10
44.81
42.86
48.26
1:45.67
1:36.95
48.76
44,55
44.62
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BREIDAKA, Nikola
TRUSINA, Marina
GARKALNE, Emilija
SULCE, Nikola
ASAFREJA, Amelija
JELAVINA, Sofija
POTASA, Lina
POTASA, Lina
TSEBRIKOVA, Julija
JOLKINA, Anna
TITOVA, Jarina
OLEHNO, Amelija
TITOVA, Jarina
JACENKO, Milana
JACENKO, Milana

AMELCENKO-PANASJUKA, O.
. OLEHNO, Amelija
AMELCENKO-PANASJUKA, O.

STEBAKOVA, Marusja
STEBAKOVA, Marusja
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100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle

1:38.12
49.93
46.03
50.85
51.60
52.03
47.17
52.30
48.02
48.36
49.23
55.59
55.69

1:03.05
51.20
54.02
57.80

1:11.72

1:04.91

1:13.25

134
129
123
122
117
114
114
112
108
106
101
93
93
91
89
76
62
61
58
30
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